
 

2021 Mock Mediation Timetable
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

  

Please note that the Mock Mediation Timetable can be altered by the Mock 
Law Coordinator at any time 
  
  

 

Round 1 
 

  
  

Round 2 
   

  

Round 3 
  

  

Quarter Final 
  

    

Semi Final 
   

  

Grand Final 
   

  

Materials released  -  Monday 21  February
Results due  –  Friday 18 March

Materials released  -  Monday 4 April 
Results due  - Monday 9 May 

Materials released  -  Monday 30 May
Results due  –  Friday  17 June 

Materials released  –  Friday 22 July 
Results due  –  Friday 12 August 

Materials released  –  Monday  29 August
Results due  –  Friday  16 September 

Materials released  – Tuesday 11 October 
Final Mediation to take place on  Friday,  4  November.


